
  

Classification: Public 

   
COVID-19 learning disruption targeted support   
Private schools – Grade 2 and 3* 
 

School authority  
Approved funding ($490 
per eligible student) ** 

1620215 Alberta Ltd.                $10,000  

Ahmadiyya Muslim Schools Society of Alberta                 $15,000  

Airdrie Christian Academy Society                 $10,000  

Al Mustafa Academy & Humanitarian Society                 $88,690  

AlBaqir Academy Foundation                 $10,000  

Asasa Learning                 $10,000  

Banbury Crossroads School                 $10,000  

Calgary French & International School Society, The                 $20,000  

Calvin Christian School Society Of The Netherlands Reformed 
Congr. 

                $15,000  

Canadian Reformed School Society Of Edmonton                 $20,000  

Canadian Reformed School Society Of Neerlandia                 $15,000  

Coaldale Canadian Reformed School Society                 $10,000  

Congregation House Of Jacob-Mikveh Israel                 $10,000  

Edmonton Academy Society For The Learning Disabled                 $10,000  

Edmonton Islamic School Society                 $61,250  

Edmonton Khalsa School Educational Association                 $57,330  

Footprints for Learning Society                $10,000  

Headway School Society of Alberta                 $47,530  

Janus Academy Society                 $10,000  

Khalsa School Calgary Educational Foundation                 $15,000  

Lighthouse Christian School Society                 $10,000  

Living Truth Christian School Society                $10,000  

Maria Montessori Education Centre of Calgary, Ltd.                 $20,000  

Mountain View Academy Society                 $10,000  

Muslim Association of Canada                 $60,270  

North Point School for Boys                 $10,000  

Phoenix Home Education Foundation                 $10,000  

Ponoka Christian School Society                 $10,000  

Providence Christian School Society                 $10,000  

Rimbey Christian School Society, The                 $10,000  

Rundle College Society                $20,000  

St.Matthew Evang. Luth. Church Of Stony Plain, AB                 $15,000  

Strathcona - Tweedsmuir School                 $15,000  

Tanbridge Academy           $10,000  

Waldorf Education Society of Edmonton                 $20,000  

Yellowhead Koinonia Christian School Society                $10,000  

Sup
ers

ed
ed

Vi
ew

 th
e 

cu
rre

nt
 v

er
si

on
 o

f t
hi

s 
pu

bl
ic

at
io

n 
at

 h
ttp

s:
//o

pe
n.

al
be

rta
.c

a/
pu

bl
ic

at
io

ns
/c

ov
id

-1
9-

le
ar

ni
ng

-d
is

ru
pt

io
n-

ta
rg

et
ed

-s
up

po
rt



  

Classification: Public 

  

TOTAL PRIVATE              $705,070  

* A student enrolled in both literacy and numeracy intervention are eligible for separate funding. 

** For smaller school authorities with less than 51 eligible students, a scale of minimum 

allocations have been used based on student number ranges.     

  

Sup
ers

ed
ed

Vi
ew

 th
e 

cu
rre

nt
 v

er
si

on
 o

f t
hi

s 
pu

bl
ic

at
io

n 
at

 h
ttp

s:
//o

pe
n.

al
be

rta
.c

a/
pu

bl
ic

at
io

ns
/c

ov
id

-1
9-

le
ar

ni
ng

-d
is

ru
pt

io
n-

ta
rg

et
ed

-s
up

po
rt




